Quote

Date: December 14, 2025

Name Frances Garcia

Email francesgarcia06@hotmail.com
Phone (939) 264-9400

Guests 100

Bar package Non-Alcohol

Chairs 150

Tables 10

Additional services:
aclst $1,750, paso $950

Cost Summary

Description

Venue Rent (100 guests, 1st Floor) — 6h included + Oh extra
Bar (Non-Alcohol) — 4h included + 1h extra

Bar Service Charge (18%)

Chairs (150 @ $4.00)

Chair Setup

Tables (10 @ $20.00)

Air Conditioning

Subtotal

Notes:

e Bar staff overtime ($65/hr per bartender/barback) not included.
e A separate refundable security deposit of $750 is required.

2025

Amount (USD)

$9,260.00

$4,100.00

$2,000.00

$360.00

$600.00

$250.00

$200.00

$1,750.00



