Quote

Date: December 14, 2025

Name	Frances Garcia
Email	francesgarcia06@hotmail.com
Phone	(939) 264-9400
Guests	100
Bar package	Non-Alcohol
Chairs	150
Tables	10

Additional services:

ac1st \$1,750, paso \$950

Cost Summary

Description	Amount (USD)
Venue Rent (100 guests, 1st Floor) — 6h included + 0h extra	\$4,100.00
Bar (Non-Alcohol) — 4h included + 1h extra	\$2,000.00
Bar Service Charge (18%)	\$360.00
Chairs (150 @ \$4.00)	\$600.00
Chair Setup	\$250.00
Tables (10 @ \$20.00)	\$200.00
Air Conditioning	\$1,750.00
Subtotal	\$9,260.00

Notes:

- Bar staff overtime (\$65/hr per bartender/barback) not included.
- A separate refundable security deposit of \$750 is required.